Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - Level 1

Rank

Score

9.500

9.450

9.400

9.350

9.300

9.100

AA Score

37.200

36.125

36.050

37.050

36.650

35.750

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - Level 1

Rank

1T

2T

4T

5T

Score

9.500

9.500

9.450

9.350

9.350

9.300

AA Score

36.125

35.750

37.050

37.200

36.650

36.050

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - Level 1

Rank

2T

3T

Score

8.800

8.600

8.600

8.000

7.800

7.700

AA Score

37.200

37.050

36.650

36.050

35.750

36.125

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - Level 1

Rank

Score

9.650

9.550

9.475

9.400

AA Score

37.050

37.200

36.125

36.650

Name

Kolbie Williams
Chandler White

Ali Green
Jace'Lynn Williams
Naia Salas

Aubrey Abbe

Name

Chandler White
Aubrey Abbe
Jace'Lynn Williams
Kolbie Williams
Naia Salas

Ali Green

Name

Kolbie Williams
Jace'Lynn Williams
Naia Salas

Ali Green

Aubrey Abbe

Chandler White

Name

Jace'Lynn Williams
Kolbie Williams
Chandler White

Naia Salas

106

104

101

105

102

100

104

100

105

106

102

101

106

105

102

101

100

104

105

106

104

102

Club

TEGA
TEGA
TEGA
TEGA
TEGA

TEGA

Club

TEGA
TEGA
TEGA
TEGA
TEGA

TEGA

Club

TEGA
TEGA
TEGA
TEGA
TEGA

TEGA

Club

TEGA
TEGA
TEGA

TEGA
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Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

5T 9.350 36.050

6T 9.350 35.750

USA Gymnastics Level 1 - Level 1

Rank AA Score
1 37.200
2 37.050
3 36.650
4 36.125
5 36.050
6 35.750

Ali Green

Aubrey Abbe

Name

Kolbie Williams
Jace'Lynn Williams
Naia Salas
Chandler White

Ali Green

Aubrey Abbe

101

100

106

105

102

104

101

100

TEGA

TEGA

Club

TEGA
TEGA
TEGA
TEGA
TEGA

TEGA
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Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 Junior A

Rank

5T

6T

USA Gymnastics

Rank

2T

3T

5T

6T

USA Gymnastics

Rank
1T

2T

8T

Score

9.000

8.900

8.800

8.700

8.400

8.400

8.300

8.000

7.500

AA Score

35.500

30.750

32.500

30.900

33.650

32.450

33.550

30.450

28.200

Name

Annaylet Flores
Elionora Melendez
Aeliannah Arevalo
Raylee Strahan
Addy Howell
Olivia Juarez

Mia Landrum
Georgia Wyall

Haley Gibson

Level 2 - Level 2 Junior A

Score

9.000

8.000

8.000

7.550

7.350

7.350

7.000

6.750

6.200

AA Score

35.500

33.650

33.550

32.450

32.500

30.450

30.900

30.750

28.200

Name

Annaylet Flores
Addy Howell

Mia Landrum
Olivia Juarez
Aeliannah Arevalo
Georgia Wyall
Raylee Strahan
Elionora Melendez

Haley Gibson

Level 2 - Level 2 Junior A

Score

8.500

8.500

8.400

8.000

7.600

7.500

7.100

6.700

AA Score

35.500

33.550

33.650

32.500

30.900

32.450

30.450

30.750

Name

Annaylet Flores
Mia Landrum
Addy Howell
Aeliannah Arevalo
Raylee Strahan
Olivia Juarez
Georgia Wyall

Elionora Melendez

210

215

200

219

211

213

214

221

201

210

211

214

213

200

221

219

215

201

210

214

211

200

219

213

221

215
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Club

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Club

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Club

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
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Judges' Cup 2019 10/15/2019 8:29 AM

Awards Summary : - Page 4
9T 6.700 28.200 Haley Gibson 201 Olympian Fitness Center
USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 Junior A Floor
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
iT 9.000 35.500 Annaylet Flores 210 Permian Elite Gymnastics
2T 9.000 32.450 Olivia Juarez 213 Permian Elite Gymnastics
3 8.850 33.650 Addy Howell 211 Permian Elite Gymnastics
4 8.750 33.550 Mia Landrum 214 Permian Elite Gymnastics
5 8.400 30.750 Elionora Melendez 215 Permian Elite Gymnastics
6 8.350 32.500 Aeliannah Arevalo 200 Olympian Fitness Center
7 8.000 30.450 Georgia Wyall 221 Permian Elite Gymnastics
8 7.800 28.200 Haley Gibson 201 Olympian Fitness Center
9 7.600 30.900 Raylee Strahan 219 Permian Elite Gymnastics
USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 Junior A All Around
Rank AA Score Name ID Club
1 35.500 Annaylet Flores 210 Permian Elite Gymnastics
2 33.650 Addy Howell 211 Permian Elite Gymnastics
3 33.550 Mia Landrum 214 Permian Elite Gymnastics
4 32.500 Aeliannah Arevalo 200 Olympian Fitness Center
5 32.450 Olivia Juarez 213 Permian Elite Gymnastics
6 30.900 Raylee Strahan 219 Permian Elite Gymnastics
7 30.750 Elionora Melendez 215 Permian Elite Gymnastics
8 30.450 Georgia Wyall 221 Permian Elite Gymnastics

9 28.200 Haley Gibson 201 Olympian Fitness Center



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics

Rank

3T
a7

5T

10

USA Gymnastics

Rank

3T

4T

10

USA Gymnastics

Rank

L=

u
Level 2 - Level 2 Junior B
Score AA Score Name
9.550 37.750 Madelyn Payne
9.400 34.925 Sophia Pinner
9.100 35.850 Addison Stewart
9.100 33.900 Nevaeh Stubbs
9.100 31.600 Ariel Chavez
8.700 30.700 Ana Jaquez-ramirez
8.600 35.000 Eden Finger
8.200 34.800 Isabel Gibson
8.100 28.500 Maci Sullivan
0.000 22.350 Naleigh Carrasco
Level 2 - Level 2 Junior B
Score AA Score Name
9.350 37.750 Madelyn Payne
8.900 35.850 Addison Stewart
8.700 35.000 Eden Finger
8.700 34.800 Isabel Gibson
8.250 34.925 Sophia Pinner
7.700 33.900 Nevaeh Stubbs
7.300 30.700 Ana Jaquez-ramirez
7.100 31.600 Ariel Chavez
6.800 22.350 Naleigh Carrasco
6.700 28.500 Maci Sullivan
Level 2 - Level 2 Junior B
Score AA Score Name
9.400 37.750 Madelyn Payne
9.100 35.850 Addison Stewart
8.800 35.000 Eden Finger
8.600 33.900 Nevaeh Stubbs
8.500 34.800 Isabel Gibson

8.300 34.925 Sophia Pinner

228

225

226

220

209

212

222

223

206

208

228

226

222

223

225

220

212
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Vault

Club

TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Olympian Fitness Center

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Bars

Club

TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Beam

Club

TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

T

8T

9

10

7.100

7.100

6.500

6.000

31.600

22.350

30.700

28.500

b
o

Ariel Chavez
Naleigh Carrasco
Ana Jaquez-ramirez

Maci Sullivan

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 Junior B

Rank

10

Score

9.450

9.400

8.975

8.900

8.750

8.500

8.450

8.300

8.200

7.700

AA Score

37.750

34.800

34.925

35.000

35.850

33.900

22.350

31.600

30.700

28.500

Name

Madelyn Payne
Isabel Gibson
Sophia Pinner
Eden Finger
Addison Stewart
Nevaeh Stubbs
Naleigh Carrasco
Ariel Chavez

Ana Jaquez-ramirez

Maci Sullivan

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 Junior B

Rank

10

AA Score

37.750

35.850

35.000

34.925

34.800

33.900

31.600

30.700

28.500

22.350

Name

Madelyn Payne
Addison Stewart
Eden Finger
Sophia Pinner
Isabel Gibson
Nevaeh Stubbs
Ariel Chavez

Ana Jaquez-ramirez
Maci Sullivan

Naleigh Carrasco

209
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206

228
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209

212

206
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226

222
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Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Floor

Club

TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

All Around

Club

TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics

Rank

USA Gymnastics

Rank

USA Gymnastics

Rank

5T

6T

L=

u
Level 2 - Level 2 Senior A
Score AA Score Name
9.400 36.000 Addisyn Padgett
9.200 34.550 Lucy Maupin
9.100 33.400 Jazlyn Guzman
9.000 30.950 Zoe Rangel
8.900 32.000 Maite Munoz
8.800 33.550 Kiarali Rodrigues
8.700 34.900 Ophelia Callaway
8.500 30.700 Josslynn Melendez
Level 2 - Level 2 Senior A
Score AA Score Name
8.600 36.000 Addisyn Padgett
8.250 34.900 Ophelia Callaway
8.150 33.400 Jazlyn Guzman
8.000 34.550 Lucy Maupin
7.850 30.700 Josslynn Melendez
7.250 33.550 Kiarali Rodrigues
7.200 32.000 Maite Munoz
6.250 30.950 Zoe Rangel
Level 2 - Level 2 Senior A
Score AA Score Name
9.200 34.900 Ophelia Callaway
9.000 36.000 Addisyn Padgett
8.800 33.550 Kiarali Rodrigues
8.400 34.550 Lucy Maupin
7.800 33.400 Jazlyn Guzman
7.800 32.000 Maite Munoz
7.500 30.950 Zoe Rangel

6.400 30.700 Josslynn Melendez
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Vault

Club

TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics
Olympian Fitness Center
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Bars

Club

TEGA

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Rock Solid Athletics
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Beam

Club

Permian Elite Gymnastics
TEGA

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

Olympian Fitness Center



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 Senior A

Rank Score
1 9.000
2 8.950
3 8.750
4 8.700
5 8.350
6 8.200
7 8.100
8 7.950

AA Score

36.000

34.550

34.900

33.550

33.400

30.950

32.000

30.700

Name

Addisyn Padgett
Lucy Maupin
Ophelia Callaway
Kiarali Rodrigues
Jazlyn Guzman
Zoe Rangel
Maite Munoz

Josslynn Melendez

USA Gymnastics Level 2 - Level 2 Senior A

Rank

AA Score

36.000

34.900

34.550

33.550

33.400

32.000

30.950

30.700

Name

Addisyn Padgett
Ophelia Callaway
Lucy Maupin
Kiarali Rodrigues
Jazlyn Guzman
Maite Munoz

Zoe Rangel

Josslynn Melendez

227

224

207

218

202

205

217

204

227

207

224

218

202

217

205

204
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Floor

Club

TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

All Around

Club

TEGA

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

Olympian Fitness Center



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics

Rank
1T

2T

a7
5T
6T

T

10
11
12
13
14
15

16

USA Gymnastics

Rank

6T

T

10
11
12
13

14

L=

u
Level 3 - Level 3 Junior A
Score AA Score Name
9.575 35.775  Attli Hallmark
9.575 35.475 Zoey Hernandez
9.500 33.450 Izabella Mendez
9.450 34.100 Alyssa Livingston
9.450 33.800 Parker Crosson
9.400 37.100 Gracie Pickrell
9.400 34.900 Olivia Gilbert
9.350 34.600 Mia Sepulveda
9.250 33.450 Zaylie Fowler
9.200 32.950 Denise Rojas
9.100 35.600 Peyton Cherry
9.050 33.350 Sutton Bownds
9.000 27.950 Harper Willman
8.750 32.800 Rachel Martinez
8.600 29.450 Alaina Medeles
8.350 32.900 Amelia Kacsmaryk
Level 3 - Level 3 Junior A
Score AA Score Name
9.350 37.100 Gracie Pickrell
9.150 35.775  Attli Hallmark
8.650 32.900 Amelia Kacsmaryk
8.600 34.900 Olivia Gilbert
8.550 32.950 Denise Rojas
8.500 35.600 Peyton Cherry
8.500 35.475 Zoey Hernandez
8.450 34.100 Alyssa Livingston
8.250 32.800 Rachel Martinez
8.100 33.350 Sutton Bownds
8.050 33.450 lzabella Mendez
7.850 33.800 Parker Crosson
7.800 33.450 Zaylie Fowler
7.650 29.450 Alaina Medeles
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Vault

Club

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

Amarillo College Gymnastics

Bars

Club

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

15

16

7.600

5.250

b
o

34.600 Mia Sepulveda

27.950 Harper Willman

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Junior A

Rank

8T

9T

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Score

9.100

9.000

8.800

8.400

8.300

8.000

7.900

7.700

7.700

7.600

7.500

7.400

7.200

7.000

6.100

5.800

AA Score Name

35.600 Peyton Cherry
37.100 Gracie Pickrell
34.600 Mia Sepulveda
35.475 Zoey Hernandez
34.900 Olivia Gilbert
33.450 Zaylie Fowler
35.775  Attli Hallmark
34.100 Alyssa Livingston

33.350 Sutton Bownds

32.900 Amelia Kacsmaryk

33.800 Parker Crosson
32.800 Rachel Martinez
32.950 Denise Rojas
33.450 Izabella Mendez
29.450 Alaina Medeles

27.950 Harper Willman

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Junior A

Rank

3T

4T

5T

6T

9T

10T

11T

Score

9.350

9.150

9.000

9.000

8.900

8.900

8.850

8.600

8.500

8.500

8.400

AA Score Name

37.100 Gracie Pickrell
35.775  Attli Hallmark
35.475 Zoey Hernandez
33.800 Parker Crosson
35.600 Peyton Cherry
33.450 |zabella Mendez
34.600 Mia Sepulveda
34.900 Olivia Gilbert
34.100 Alyssa Livingston
33.350 Sutton Bownds

33.450 Zaylie Fowler

351

321

307

357

351

312

311

310

359

346

306

301

338

330

324

314

203

321

357

359

312

338

307

314

351

311

346

306

310
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Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

Beam

Club

New Heights Gymnastics
TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
New Heights Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

New Heights Gymnastics

Floor

Club

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

New Heights Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

127 8.400
13 8.300
14 8.000
15 7.900
16 7.100

32.800

32.900

32.950

27.950

29.450

b
o

Rachel Martinez
Amelia Kacsmaryk
Denise Rojas
Harper Willman

Alaina Medeles

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Junior A

Rank

oT
10T
11
12
13
14
15

16

AA Score

37.100

35.775

35.600

35.475

34.900

34.600

34.100

33.800

33.450

33.450

33.350

32.950

32.900

32.800

29.450

27.950

Name

Gracie Pickrell
Attli Hallmark
Peyton Cherry
Zoey Hernandez
Olivia Gilbert

Mia Sepulveda
Alyssa Livingston
Parker Crosson
Izabella Mendez
Zaylie Fowler
Sutton Bownds
Denise Rojas
Amelia Kacsmaryk
Rachel Martinez
Alaina Medeles

Harper Willman

330

301

324

321

203

357

359

307

312

311

351

346

338

314

310

306

324

301

330

203

321
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Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
New Heights Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

All Around

Club

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

New Heights Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Junior B

Rank

3T

a7

T

8T

10

11T

127

13

14

15

Score

9.700

9.650

9.600

9.600

9.550

9.525

9.500

9.500

9.425

9.400

9.350

9.350

9.250

9.100

9.050

AA Score

37.650

36.850

37.450

35.750

32.550

36.425

36.750

35.650

34.475

34.450

36.400

35.700

35.000

33.000

32.900

Name

Paisley Peeler
Bailey Layher
Victoria Gomez
Isabella Negovetich
Haylie Spier
Averi Cortez
Brielle O'Neill
Chesney Harper
Annie Rosser
Liliana Sifuentes
Jordyn Bruns
Bayler Jeter
Addy Rodriquez
Andrea Ramos

Vianney Marquez

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Junior B

Rank

9T

10T

11

12

13

14

15

Score

9.350

9.300

9.200

9.150

9.100

8.850

8.800

8.650

8.350

8.350

8.250

8.000

7.650

7.450

7.300

AA Score

36.400

37.450

36.425

37.650

36.850

35.700

36.750

35.650

34.475

34.450

35.750

35.000

32.900

33.000

32.550

Name

Jordyn Bruns
Victoria Gomez
Averi Cortez
Paisley Peeler
Bailey Layher
Bayler Jeter
Brielle O'Neill
Chesney Harper
Annie Rosser
Liliana Sifuentes
Isabella Negovetich
Addy Rodriquez
Vianney Marquez
Andrea Ramos

Haylie Spier

316

345

343

362

305

356

315

360

320

352

358

344

304

318

323

358

343

356

316

345

344

315

360

320

352

362

304

323

318

305
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Club

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Amarillo College Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Club

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

New Heights Gymnastics

Amarillo College Gymnastics

Page 12

Vault

Bars



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Junior B

Rank

iT

2T

3T

6T

T

8T

9T

10T

11

12

13

14

15

Score

9.400

9.400

9.400

9.100

8.800

8.700

8.700

8.500

8.500

8.500

8.400

8.300

8.200

7.900

7.800

AA Score

37.650

37.450

36.750

36.850

36.425

36.400

34.475

35.650

35.000

34.450

35.750

35.700

32.900

33.000

32.550

Name

Paisley Peeler
Victoria Gomez
Brielle O'Neill
Bailey Layher
Averi Cortez
Jordyn Bruns
Annie Rosser
Chesney Harper
Addy Rodriquez
Liliana Sifuentes
Isabella Negovetich
Bayler Jeter
Vianney Marquez
Andrea Ramos

Haylie Spier

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Junior B

Rank

T

8T

9T

10

11

12

13T

14T

Score

9.500

9.400

9.250

9.200

9.150

9.050

9.000

9.000

9.000

8.900

8.550

8.200

8.000

8.000

AA Score

35.750

37.650

35.000

35.700

37.450

36.750

36.850

36.400

35.650

36.425

33.000

34.450

34.475

32.900

Name

Isabella Negovetich
Paisley Peeler
Addy Rodriquez
Bayler Jeter
Victoria Gomez
Brielle O'Neill
Bailey Layher
Jordyn Bruns
Chesney Harper
Averi Cortez
Andrea Ramos
Liliana Sifuentes
Annie Rosser

Vianney Marquez

316

343

315

345

356

358

320

360

304

352

362

344

323

318

305

362

316

304

344

343

315

345

358

360

356

318

352

320

323
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Beam

Club

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Olympian Fitness Center

New Heights Gymnastics

Amarillo College Gymnastics

Floor

Club

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

15

7.900 32.550

Haylie Spier

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Junior B

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

AA Score

37.650

37.450

36.850

36.750

36.425

36.400

35.750

35.700

35.650

35.000

34.475

34.450

33.000

32.900

32.550

Name

Paisley Peeler
Victoria Gomez
Bailey Layher
Brielle O'Neill
Averi Cortez
Jordyn Bruns
Isabella Negovetich
Bayler Jeter
Chesney Harper
Addy Rodriquez
Annie Rosser
Liliana Sifuentes
Andrea Ramos
Vianney Marquez

Haylie Spier

305

316

343

345

315

356

358

362

344

360

304

320

352

318

323

305
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Amarillo College Gymnastics

All Around

Club

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

Amarillo College Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics

Rank

2T
3T

a7

6T

T

9T
10T
11
12
13
14T
15T

16

USA Gymnastics

Rank

5T
6T
T
8T
9T
10
11
12T
13T

14

L=

u
Level 3 - Level 3 Senior A
Score AA Score Name
9.625 34.675 Daniella Flores
9.600 36.400 Shayla Ramirez
9.600 35.500 Kloie Carrillo
9.600 35.350 Brylee Scott
9.550 36.350 Claire Gillespie
9.500 36.100 Braelyn Bouffard
9.500 31.800 Annaie Flores
9.450 35.050 Kennedy Pool
9.350 35.950 Grace Tippy
9.350 34.650 Kooper Mendez
9.300 33.950 Dari Carrasco
9.250 35.450 Zoie Carrizales
9.000 33.250 Sasha Porras
8.850 32.900 Elizabeth Cisneros
8.850 31.950 Audrina Tavarez
8.000 28.850 McKenzi Vaughn
Level 3 - Level 3 Senior A
Score AA Score Name
9.200 36.350 Claire Gillespie
9.150 35.450 Zoie Carrizales
9.100 36.100 Braelyn Bouffard
9.050 35.950 Grace Tippy
8.850 36.400 Shayla Ramirez
8.850 33.250 Sasha Porras
8.600 35.500 Kloie Carrillo
8.600 35.350 Brylee Scott
8.600 34.650 Kooper Mendez
8.550 34.675 Daniella Flores
8.450 33.950 Dari Carrasco
8.400 35.050 Kennedy Pool
8.400 32.900 Elizabeth Cisneros
8.300 31.950 Audrina Tavarez

340

317

337

350

342

355

309

349

353

347

325

300

333

327

334

336

342

300

355

353

317

333

337

350

347

340

325

349

327

334
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Vault

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Bars

Club

Rock Solid Athletics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

15

16

7.750

6.800

28.850

31.800

b
o

McKenzi Vaughn

Annaie Flores

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Senior A

Rank

2T
3T
a7

5T

T

8T

10
117
127

13

14

15

16

Score

9.200

8.500

8.500

8.300

8.300

8.200

8.100

8.100

8.000

7.900

7.700

7.700

7.600

7.300

6.900

6.600

AA Score

36.400

36.100

35.950

35.500

35.350

36.350

35.050

33.950

35.450

34.650

32.900

31.950

33.250

34.675

28.850

31.800

Name

Shayla Ramirez
Braelyn Bouffard
Grace Tippy
Kloie Carrillo
Brylee Scott
Claire Gillespie
Kennedy Pool
Dari Carrasco
Zoie Carrizales
Kooper Mendez
Elizabeth Cisneros
Audrina Tavarez
Sasha Porras
Daniella Flores
McKenzi Vaughn

Annaie Flores

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Senior A

Rank

4T

5T

6T

T

10

11

Score

9.400

9.200

9.100

9.050

9.050

9.000

9.000

8.900

8.850

8.800

8.750

AA Score

36.350

34.675

35.050

35.950

35.450

36.100

35.500

31.800

35.350

34.650

36.400

Name

Claire Gillespie
Daniella Flores
Kennedy Pool
Grace Tippy
Zoie Carrizales
Braelyn Bouffard
Kloie Carrillo
Annaie Flores
Brylee Scott
Kooper Mendez

Shayla Ramirez

336

309

317

355

353

337

350

342

349

325

300

347

327

334

333

340

336

309

342

340

349

353

300

355

337

309

350

347

317
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Permian Elite Gymnastics

New Heights Gymnastics

Beam

Club

New Heights Gymnastics
TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

New Heights Gymnastics

Floor

Club

Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

12

13

14

15

16

8.100

7.950

7.800

7.100

6.200

33.950
32.900
33.250
31.950

28.850

b
o

Dari Carrasco
Elizabeth Cisneros
Sasha Porras
Audrina Tavarez

McKenzi Vaughn

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Senior A

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

AA Score
36.400
36.350
36.100
35.950
35.500
35.450
35.350
35.050
34.675
34.650
33.950
33.250
32.900
31.950
31.800

28.850

Name

Shayla Ramirez
Claire Gillespie
Braelyn Bouffard
Grace Tippy
Kloie Carrillo
Zoie Carrizales
Brylee Scott
Kennedy Pool
Daniella Flores
Kooper Mendez
Dari Carrasco
Sasha Porras
Elizabeth Cisneros
Audrina Tavarez
Annaie Flores

McKenzi Vaughn

325

327

333

334

336

317

342

355

353

337

300

350

349

340

347

325

333

327

334

309

336
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Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
All Around

Club

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics
TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary :
USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Senior B
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 9.700 38.250 Ella Cloud
2 9.650 37.300 Josaline Escobar
3 9.550 36.800 Kaitlee Miller-Cepak
4 9.500 35.800 Rachel Hoffman
5 9.475 37.275 Alexis Franco
6 9.350 34.600 Elisabeth Mendoza
7 9.300 35.950 Leighton Riley
8 9.250 33.750 Lucy Metz
9T 9.200 33.350 Kinzlee Tosi
10T 9.200 31.950 Grace Marcyes
11T 9.100 35.050 Bella Vasquez
12T 9.100 31.250 Hannah Escobedo
13 9.050 34.300 Teryn Palacio
14 9.000 31.050 Nevaeh Chavarria
15 8.750 31.250 Jaidyn Hughes
USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Senior B
Rank Score AA Score Name
1 9.400 37.275 Alexis Franco
2 9.350 38.250 Ella Cloud
3T 9.100 36.800 Kaitlee Miller-Cepak
4T 9.100 35.950 Leighton Riley
5T 9.050 37.300 Josaline Escobar
6T 9.050 34.600 Elisabeth Mendoza
7 9.000 35.050 Bella Vasquez
8 8.700 35.800 Rachel Hoffman
9 8.500 34.300 Teryn Palacio
10 8.200 31.250 Jaidyn Hughes
11T 7.950 33.750 Lucy Metz
12T 7.950 31.950 Grace Marcyes
13 7.600 33.350 Kinzlee Tosi
14 7.400 31.250 Hannah Escobedo
15 6.750 31.050 Nevaeh Chavarria

308

339

348

313

341

331

319

302

354

329

335

322

303

326

328

341

308

348

319

339

331

335

313

303

328

302

329

354

322

326
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Vault

Club

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Bars

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics
Olympian Fitness Center

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Senior B

Rank

3T

a7

10T

11T

12

13

14T

15T

Score

9.500

9.200

9.000

9.000

8.500

8.300

8.100

7.800

7.700

7.600

7.600

7.200

7.100

6.600

6.600

AA Score

38.250

37.275

37.300

36.800

35.050

35.950

35.800

33.350

31.950

34.300

33.750

31.050

34.600

31.250

31.250

Name

Ella Cloud

Alexis Franco
Josaline Escobar
Kaitlee Miller-Cepak
Bella Vasquez
Leighton Riley
Rachel Hoffman
Kinzlee Tosi

Grace Marcyes
Teryn Palacio
Lucy Metz

Nevaeh Chavarria
Elisabeth Mendoza
Jaidyn Hughes

Hannah Escobedo

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Senior B

Rank

6T

T

10

11

12

13

14

Score

9.700

9.600

9.500

9.250

9.200

9.150

9.150

9.100

8.950

8.750

8.450

8.150

8.100

7.700

AA Score

38.250

37.300

35.800

35.950

37.275

36.800

34.300

34.600

33.750

33.350

35.050

31.250

31.050

31.250

Name

Ella Cloud

Josaline Escobar
Rachel Hoffman
Leighton Riley
Alexis Franco
Kaitlee Miller-Cepak
Teryn Palacio
Elisabeth Mendoza
Lucy Metz

Kinzlee Tosi

Bella Vasquez
Hannah Escobedo
Nevaeh Chavarria

Jaidyn Hughes

308

341

339

348

335

319

313

354

329

303

302

326

331

328

322

308

339

313

319

341

348

303

331

302

354

335

322

326

328
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Beam

Club

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Floor

Club

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

15

7.100 31.950

Grace Marcyes

USA Gymnastics Level 3 - Level 3 Senior B

Rank

10

11

12

13T

14T

15

AA Score

38.250

37.300

37.275

36.800

35.950

35.800

35.050

34.600

34.300

33.750

33.350

31.950

31.250

31.250

31.050

Name

Ella Cloud

Josaline Escobar
Alexis Franco
Kaitlee Miller-Cepak
Leighton Riley
Rachel Hoffman
Bella Vasquez
Elisabeth Mendoza
Teryn Palacio
Lucy Metz

Kinzlee Tosi

Grace Marcyes
Hannah Escobedo
Jaidyn Hughes

Nevaeh Chavarria

329

308

339

341

348

319

313

335

331

303

302

354

329

322

328

326

10/15/2019 8:29 AM
Page 20

Permian Elite Gymnastics

All Around

Club

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Junior A

Rank

5T
6T

T

10
11

12

Score

9.250

9.000

8.850

8.550

8.350

8.350

8.350

8.100

8.050

7.900

7.700

7.400

AA Score

36.600

36.100

36.800

34.900

36.850

35.200

35.100

33.850

32.800

35.050

32.000

34.450

Name

Jena Karam
Presley Parker
Jayla Richardson
Angelica Melton
Reagan Christopher
Faith Pritchard
Landri Todd
Brooklyn Ducas
Reagan Griffin
Lauren Mitchell
Kenley Duffendack

Miyah Todman

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Junior A

Rank

5T

6T

10

11

12

Score

9.400

9.350

9.200

9.050

9.000

9.000

8.950

8.650

8.600

8.450

8.050

6.800

AA Score

34.450

36.850

36.800

36.100

36.600

35.050

35.100

35.200

34.900

33.850

32.800

32.000

Name

Miyah Todman
Reagan Christopher
Jayla Richardson
Presley Parker
Jena Karam
Lauren Mitchell
Landri Todd
Faith Pritchard
Angelica Melton
Brooklyn Ducas
Reagan Griffin

Kenley Duffendack

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Junior A

Rank

Score

9.550

9.450

AA Score

36.850

35.200

Name
Reagan Christopher

Faith Pritchard

464

457

448

466

445

415

416

433

426

447

402

468

468

445

448

457

464

447

416

415

466

433

426

402

445

415

10/15/2019 8:29 AM
Page 21

Vault

Club

The American Dream

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
TEGA

The American Dream

TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
TEGA

Amarillo College Gymnastics

The American Dream

Bars

Club

The American Dream
TEGA

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
The American Dream
TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
The American Dream
Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Amarillo College Gymnastics

Beam

Club
TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

3 9.350
4T 9.250
5T 9.250

6 8.900
T 8.850
8T 8.850
oT 8.850
10 8.650
11 8.500
12 8.200

36.600

36.800

35.050

32.000

36.100

34.900

34.450

35.100

33.850

32.800

b
o

Jena Karam

Jayla Richardson
Lauren Mitchell
Kenley Duffendack
Presley Parker
Angelica Melton
Miyah Todman
Landri Todd
Brooklyn Ducas

Reagan Griffin

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Junior A

Rank Score
1 9.600
2 9.500
3 9.200
4 9.150
5 9.000

6T 8.900
T 8.900
8T 8.800
9T 8.800
10 8.750
11 8.600
12 8.500

AA Score

36.850

36.800

36.100

35.100

36.600

35.050

34.900

34.450

33.850

35.200

32.000

32.800

Name

Reagan Christopher
Jayla Richardson
Presley Parker
Landri Todd

Jena Karam
Lauren Mitchell
Angelica Melton
Miyah Todman
Brooklyn Ducas
Faith Pritchard
Kenley Duffendack

Reagan Griffin

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Junior A

Rank

AA Score

36.850

36.800

36.600

36.100

35.200

35.100

35.050

Name

Reagan Christopher
Jayla Richardson
Jena Karam
Presley Parker
Faith Pritchard
Landri Todd

Lauren Mitchell

464

448

447

402

457

466

468

416

433

426

445

448

457

416

464

447

466

468

433

415

402

426

445

448

464

457

415

416

447
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The American Dream

TEGA

TEGA

Amarillo College Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
The American Dream

The American Dream

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Floor

Club

TEGA

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
The American Dream

TEGA

The American Dream

The American Dream

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

All Around

Club

TEGA

TEGA

The American Dream

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

New Heights Gymnastics

TEGA



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

10
11

12

34.900
34.450
33.850
32.800

32.000

b
o

Angelica Melton
Miyah Todman
Brooklyn Ducas
Reagan Griffin

Kenley Duffendack

466

468

433

426

402
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The American Dream
The American Dream
Rock Solid Athletics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Amarillo College Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics

Rank

3T

a7

T
8T
9T
10
11
12
13

14

USA Gymnastics

Rank

2T
3T
4T
5T
6T
T

8T

10
11
12T
13T

14

L=

u
Level 4 - Level 4 Junior B
Score AA Score Name
9.000 35.400 Baylee Capehart
8.950 35.350 Lauren Bradley
8.450 35.250 Kinley Huffman
8.450 33.300 Mia Grimes
8.350 34.600 Laney Vasquez
8.250 35.550 Lezlie Aponte
8.200 35.250 Keslie Cannaday
8.200 34.450 Alex Jawhari-Webb
8.200 33.650 Kenzie Ivy
7.950 33.350  Trinity Wright
7.900 32.700 Michal Mock
7.750 34.550 Brynlee Bouffard
7.650 32.900 Sofia Lozano
6.750 29.600 Kodyie Fox
Level 4 - Level 4 Junior B
Score AA Score Name
9.200 35.550 Lezlie Aponte
8.900 34.550 Brynlee Bouffard
8.900 33.350  Trinity Wright
8.800 35.350 Lauren Bradley
8.800 34.450 Alex Jawhari-Webb
8.700 35.250 Kinley Huffman
8.700 35.250 Keslie Cannaday
8.700 33.650 Kenzie lvy
8.650 35.400 Baylee Capehart
8.500 34.600 Laney Vasquez
8.300 32.700 Michal Mock
8.200 33.300 Mia Grimes
8.200 32.900 Sofia Lozano

7.100 29.600 Kodyie Fox

432

450

412

435

408

461

444

453

437

442

455

443

465

425

461

443

442

450

453

412

444

437

432

408

455

435

465

425
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Club

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Amarillo College Gymnastics
The American Dream

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
TEGA

The American Dream

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Club

The American Dream

TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

TEGA

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Amarillo College Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Page 24

Vault

Bars



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics

Rank
1T

2T

a7

5T

10T

11T
12

13T

14T

USA Gymnastics

Rank

4T

5T

9T
10T
11T

12

13

14

L=

u
Level 4 - Level 4 Junior B
Score AA Score Name
9.250 35.250 Keslie Cannaday
9.250 34.600 Laney Vasquez
9.200 35.550 Lezlie Aponte
9.100 35.250 Kinley Huffman
9.100 34.550 Brynlee Bouffard
9.000 35.350 Lauren Bradley
8.750 34.450 Alex Jawhari-Webb
8.600 35.400 Baylee Capehart
8.550 32.900 Sofia Lozano
8.300 33.650 Kenzie Ivy
8.300 32.700 Michal Mock
8.000 33.350  Trinity Wright
7.750 33.300 Mia Grimes
7.750 29.600 Kodyie Fox
Level 4 - Level 4 Junior B
Score AA Score Name
9.150 35.400 Baylee Capehart
9.100 35.250 Keslie Cannaday
9.000 35.250 Kinley Huffman
8.900 35.550 Lezlie Aponte
8.900 33.300 Mia Grimes
8.800 34.550 Brynlee Bouffard
8.700 34.450 Alex Jawhari-Webb
8.600 35.350 Lauren Bradley
8.500 34.600 Laney Vasquez
8.500 33.350  Trinity Wright
8.500 32.900 Sofia Lozano
8.450 33.650 Kenzie Ivy
8.200 32.700 Michal Mock

8.000 29.600 Kodyie Fox

444

408

461

412

443

450

453

432

465

437

455

442

435

425

432

444

412

461

435

443

453

450

408

442

465

437

455

425
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Beam

Club

TEGA

Amarillo College Gymnastics
The American Dream

New Heights Gymnastics

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Floor

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics

The American Dream

Rock Solid Athletics

TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary :
USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Junior B
Rank AA Score Name
1 35.550 Lezlie Aponte
2 35.400 Baylee Capehart
3 35.350 Lauren Bradley
4T 35.250 Keslie Cannaday
5T 35.250 Kinley Huffman
6 34.600 Laney Vasquez
7 34.550 Brynlee Bouffard
8 34.450 Alex Jawhari-Webb
9 33.650 Kenzie Ivy
10 33.350  Trinity Wright
11 33.300 Mia Grimes
12 32.900 Sofia Lozano
13 32.700 Michal Mock

14 29.600 Kodyie Fox

461

432

450

444

412

408

443

453

437

442

435

465

455

425
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All Around

Club

The American Dream

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
TEGA

New Heights Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
TEGA

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Senior A

Rank

5T
6T
T

8T

10
11
12

13

USA Gymnastics

Rank

4T

5T

9T
10T
11T
12T

13

Score

8.700

8.350

8.200

8.150

8.100

8.100

8.000

8.000

7.700

7.550

7.400

6.450

6.400

AA Score

36.600

32.250

30.450

34.550

34.950

34.150

35.200

34.700

32.500

30.050

32.850

25.550

29.850

Name

Taylor Carmack
Reagan Trulove
Brynley Lasiter
Cooper Jolly
Mylee Estrada
Kennedy Vosburg
Kyndall Blair
Sadie Wood
Scarlet Obergh Rodriguez Obergh
Laynie Hughes
K'dence Casillas
Kinslie Keathley

lliana Davila

Level 4 - Level 4 Senior A

Score

9.350

9.100

8.950

8.900

8.900

8.850

8.750

8.600

7.650

7.650

6.500

6.500

4.550

AA Score

36.600

35.200

34.550

34.700

34.150

32.850

32.500

34.950

30.450

29.850

32.250

30.050

25.550

Name

Taylor Carmack
Kyndall Blair
Cooper Jolly
Sadie Wood
Kennedy Vosburg
K'dence Casillas
Scarlet Obergh Rodriguez Obergh
Mylee Estrada
Brynley Lasiter
lliana Davila
Reagan Trulove
Laynie Hughes

Kinslie Keathley

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Senior A

411

458

454

438

434

459

410

441

467

403

423

427

424

411

410

438

441

459

423

467

434

454

424

458

403

427
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Vault

Club

New Heights Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Bars

Club

New Heights Gymnastics

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

The American Dream

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Beam



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

Rank Score
1 9.550
2 9.200
3 9.150
4T 9.000
5T 9.000

6 8.700
T 8.550
8T 8.550

9 8.200
10 7.850
11T 7.550
12T 7.550
13 7.000

AA Score

36.600

35.200

34.950

34.700

34.550

32.250

34.150

32.850

29.850

32.500

30.050

25.550

30.450

Name

Taylor Carmack
Kyndall Blair
Mylee Estrada
Sadie Wood
Cooper Jolly
Reagan Trulove
Kennedy Vosburg
K'dence Casillas
lliana Davila
Scarlet Obergh Rodriguez Obergh
Laynie Hughes
Kinslie Keathley

Brynley Lasiter

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Senior A

Rank Score
1 9.100
2 9.000
3 8.900
4 8.800
5 8.700
6 8.600

T 8.450
8T 8.450
9 8.200
10 8.050
11T 7.600
127 7.600
13 7.000

AA Score

34.950

36.600

35.200

34.700

32.250

34.150

34.550

30.050

32.500

32.850

30.450

29.850

25.550

Name

Mylee Estrada
Taylor Carmack
Kyndall Blair
Sadie Wood
Reagan Trulove
Kennedy Vosburg
Cooper Jolly
Laynie Hughes
Scarlet Obergh Rodriguez Obergh
K'dence Casillas
Brynley Lasiter
lliana Davila

Kinslie Keathley

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Senior A

Rank

AA Score

36.600

35.200

Name
Taylor Carmack

Kyndall Blair

411

410

434

441

438

458

459

423

424

467

403

427

454

434

411

410

441

458

459

438

403

467

423

454

424

427

411

410
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Club

New Heights Gymnastics

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

The American Dream

Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Amarillo College Gymnastics
The American Dream

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
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Floor

All Around

Club
New Heights Gymnastics

New Heights Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

10
11
12

13

34.950

34.700

34.550

34.150

32.850

32.500

32.250

30.450

30.050

29.850

25.550

“
S

Mylee Estrada

Sadie Wood

Cooper Jolly

Kennedy Vosburg

K'dence Casillas

Scarlet Obergh Rodriguez Obergh
Reagan Trulove

Brynley Lasiter

Laynie Hughes

lliana Davila

Kinslie Keathley

434

441

438

459

423

467

458

454

403

424

427
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Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

The American Dream

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics

Rank

6T
T
8T
9T
10
11T
127
13

14

USA Gymnastics

Rank

2T

3T

8T
9T
10
11
12
13

14

L=

u
Level 4 - Level 4 Senior B
Score AA Score Name
9.050 36.800 Emerson Stansell
8.800 36.100 Sophia Aponte
8.750 33.500 Rockele Clay
8.500 33.800 Hannah Bright
8.400 34.300 Mayce Bolding
8.350 35.500 Reese Payne
8.350 33.750 Kinley Owens
7.800 35.550 Allison Garnett
7.800 29.100 Valarie Perez
7.750 34.300 Alyssa Ortiz
7.700 32.900 Adriana Patino
7.700 32.550 Rylee Johnson
7.650 31.950 Cecilia Lopez
7.500 33.400 Elleigh Haynie
Level 4 - Level 4 Senior B
Score AA Score Name
9.500 35.500 Reese Payne
9.300 36.800 Emerson Stansell
9.300 35.550 Allison Garnett
8.950 36.100 Sophia Aponte
8.900 34.300 Alyssa Ortiz
8.600 33.400 Elleigh Haynie
8.500 31.950 Cecilia Lopez
8.450 34.300 Mayce Bolding
8.450 33.750 Kinley Owens
8.350 32.900 Adriana Patino
8.050 32.550 Rylee Johnson
8.000 33.500 Rockele Clay
7.800 33.800 Hannah Bright
6.800 29.100 Valarie Perez

440

462

400

451

449

414

456

452

431

429

430

404

428

436

414

440

452

462

429

436

428

449

456

430

404

400

451

431
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Vault

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

Amarillo College Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Bars

Club

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
The American Dream

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics

Rank

T

8T

10
11
12
13

14

USA Gymnastics

Rank

5T

6T

10
11
12
13

14

L=

u
Level 4 - Level 4 Senior B
Score AA Score Name
9.550 36.100 Sophia Aponte
9.350 35.550 Allison Garnett
9.200 36.800 Emerson Stansell
9.150 34.300 Alyssa Ortiz
8.850 35.500 Reese Payne
8.800 34.300 Mayce Bolding
8.650 33.800 Hannah Bright
8.650 33.500 Rockele Clay
8.500 32.550 Rylee Johnson
8.450 32.900 Adriana Patino
8.350 33.750 Kinley Owens
8.300 33.400 Elleigh Haynie
8.200 31.950 Cecilia Lopez
7.200 29.100 Valarie Perez
Level 4 - Level 4 Senior B
Score AA Score Name
9.250 36.800 Emerson Stansell
9.100 35.550 Allison Garnett
9.000 33.400 Elleigh Haynie
8.850 33.800 Hannah Bright
8.800 36.100 Sophia Aponte
8.800 35.500 Reese Payne
8.650 34.300 Mayce Bolding
8.600 33.750 Kinley Owens
8.500 34.300 Alyssa Ortiz
8.400 32.900 Adriana Patino
8.300 32.550 Rylee Johnson
8.100 33.500 Rockele Clay
7.600 31.950 Cecilia Lopez
7.300 29.100 Valarie Perez

462

452

440

429

414

449

451

400

404

430

456

436

428

431

440

452

436

451

462

414

449

456

429

430

404

400

428

431
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Club

The American Dream

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

New Heights Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
The American Dream

New Heights Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
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Beam

Floor



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Senior B

Rank

5T

6T

10

11

12

13

14

AA Score

36.800

36.100

35.550

35.500

34.300

34.300

33.800

33.750

33.500

33.400

32.900

32.550

31.950

29.100

Name
Emerson Stansell
Sophia Aponte
Allison Garnett
Reese Payne
Alyssa Ortiz
Mayce Bolding
Hannah Bright
Kinley Owens
Rockele Clay
Elleigh Haynie
Adriana Patino
Rylee Johnson
Cecilia Lopez

Valarie Perez

440

462

452

414

429

449

451

456

400

436

430

404

428

431
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All Around

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Texas Tumbleweeds Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics

Permian Elite Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Senior C

Rank

3T

a7

10
11

12

USA Gymnastics

Rank

5T

6T

8T
9T
10
11

12

Score

9.050

8.900

8.550

8.550

8.500

8.450

8.250

8.100

7.850

7.650

7.450

7.300

AA Score

33.800

33.450

34.550

34.000

32.550

34.000

31.450

32.850

30.150

31.900

31.100

25.450

Name

Jada Bell

Kira Otto

Malia Benavidez
Genesis Willard
Ava Bedard
Gabrielle Parker
Xyian Crain
Grace Muscroft
Sophie Bautista
Jazmine Gomez
Ella Moore

Bailey Reyes

Level 4 - Level 4 Senior C

Score

9.250

8.750

8.450

8.200

8.050

8.050

8.000

7.450

7.450

7.250

7.000

2.000

AA Score

34.550

34.000

32.850

33.800

34.000

32.550

33.450

31.450

31.100

30.150

31.900

25.450

Name

Malia Benavidez
Gabrielle Parker
Grace Muscroft
Jada Bell
Genesis Willard
Ava Bedard
Kira Otto

Xyian Crain

Ella Moore
Sophie Bautista
Jazmine Gomez

Bailey Reyes

USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Senior C

Rank

Score

8.900

8.750

AA Score

34.000

31.900

Name
Genesis Willard

Jazmine Gomez

421

406

422

417

409

407

401

413

418

419

405

420

422

407

413

421

417

409

406

401

405

418

419

420

417

419
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Club

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Olympian Fitness Center
Amarillo College Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Club

Permian Elite Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Permian Elite Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center
Olympian Fitness Center

Olympian Fitness Center

Club
New Heights Gymnastics

Olympian Fitness Center

Page 33

Vault

Bars

Beam



Judges' Cup 2019 10/15/2019 8:29 AM

Awards Summary : re Page 34
3 8.350 34.550 Malia Benavidez 422 Permian Elite Gymnastics
4 8.250 34.000 Gabrielle Parker 407 Amarillo College Gymnastics
5 8.150 33.800 Jada Bell 421 Permian Elite Gymnastics
6 8.100 31.100 Ella Moore 405 Amarillo College Gymnastics
T 8.000 32.850 Grace Muscroft 413 New Heights Gymnastics
8T 8.000 32.550 Ava Bedard 409 New Heights Gymnastics
9T 7.950 31.450 Xyian Crain 401 Amarillo College Gymnastics
10T 7.950 25.450 Bailey Reyes 420 Olympian Fitness Center
11 7.900 33.450 Kira Otto 406 Amarillo College Gymnastics
12 7.250 30.150 Sophie Bautista 418 Olympian Fitness Center
USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Senior C Floor
Rank Score AA Score Name ID Club
1 8.650 33.450 Kira Otto 406 Amarillo College Gymnastics
2 8.550 34.000 Gabrielle Parker 407 Amarillo College Gymnastics
3T 8.500 34.000 Genesis Willard 417 New Heights Gymnastics
4T 8.500 31.900 Jazmine Gomez 419 Olympian Fitness Center
5T 8.400 34.550 Malia Benavidez 422 Permian Elite Gymnastics
6T 8.400 33.800 Jada Bell 421 Permian Elite Gymnastics
7 8.300 32.850 Grace Muscroft 413 New Heights Gymnastics
8 8.200 25.450 Bailey Reyes 420 Olympian Fitness Center
9 8.100 31.100 Ella Moore 405 Amarillo College Gymnastics
10 8.000 32.550 Ava Bedard 409 New Heights Gymnastics
11T 7.800 31.450 Xyian Crain 401 Amarillo College Gymnastics
12T 7.800 30.150 Sophie Bautista 418 Olympian Fitness Center
USA Gymnastics Level 4 - Level 4 Senior C All Around
Rank AA Score Name ID Club
1 34.550 Malia Benavidez 422 Permian Elite Gymnastics
2T 34.000 Genesis Willard 417 New Heights Gymnastics
3T 34.000 Gabrielle Parker 407 Amarillo College Gymnastics
4 33.800 Jada Bell 421 Permian Elite Gymnastics
5 33.450 Kira Otto 406 Amarillo College Gymnastics
6 32.850 Grace Muscroft 413 New Heights Gymnastics
7 32.550 Ava Bedard 409 New Heights Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

10
11

12

31.900

31.450

31.100

30.150

25.450

b
o

Jazmine Gomez
Xyian Crain
Ella Moore
Sophie Bautista

Bailey Reyes

419

401

405

418

420
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Olympian Fitness Center
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

Olympian Fitness Center



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics

Rank

5T

6T

USA Gymnastics

Rank

USA Gymnastics

Rank

L=

u
Level 5 - Level 5 Junior A
Score AA Score Name
9.550 36.475 Brynn Borthwick
9.400 35.950 Harper Wright
9.300 35.900 Aideen Chaloupka
8.900 33.700 Bryce Wicks
8.600 33.450 Abigayle Gonzalez
8.600 32.500 Arryhanna Fields
8.500 32.300 Jocelyn Kinnard
8.300 32.350 Hailey Ann Childs
Level 5 - Level 5 Junior A
Score AA Score Name
9.300 36.475 Brynn Borthwick
8.700 35.900 Aideen Chaloupka
8.300 35.950 Harper Wright
8.100 33.450 Abigayle Gonzalez
7.900 32.350 Hailey Ann Childs
7.750 32.500 Arryhanna Fields
7.100 33.700 Bryce Wicks
6.750 32.300 Jocelyn Kinnard
Level 5 - Level 5 Junior A
Score AA Score Name
9.300 32.300 Jocelyn Kinnard
9.000 35.950 Harper Wright
8.900 33.700 Bryce Wicks
8.700 35.900 Aideen Chaloupka
8.400 36.475 Brynn Borthwick
8.300 32.350 Hailey Ann Childs
7.800 33.450 Abigayle Gonzalez
7.700 32.500 Arryhanna Fields

505

512

506

511

513

500

515

502

505

506

512

513

502

500

511

515

515

512

511

506

505

502

513

500
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Vault

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream
Amarillo College Gymnastics
The American Dream

New Heights Gymnastics

Bars

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

New Heights Gymnastics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

Beam

Club

The American Dream
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
The American Dream

Amarillo College Gymnastics



Judges' Cup 2019

Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 Junior A

Rank Score
1 9.250
2 9.225
3 9.200
4 8.950
5 8.800
6 8.450
7 7.850
8 7.750

AA Score

35.950

36.475

35.900

33.450

33.700

32.500

32.350

32.300

L=
u
Name
Harper Wright

Brynn Borthwick
Aideen Chaloupka
Abigayle Gonzalez
Bryce Wicks
Arryhanna Fields
Hailey Ann Childs

Jocelyn Kinnard

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 Junior A

Rank

AA Score

36.475

35.950

35.900

33.700

33.450

32.500

32.350

32.300

Name

Brynn Borthwick
Harper Wright
Aideen Chaloupka
Bryce Wicks
Abigayle Gonzalez
Arryhanna Fields
Hailey Ann Childs

Jocelyn Kinnard

512

505

506

513

511

500

502

515

505

512

506

511

513

500

502

515
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Floor

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream

Rock Solid Athletics
Amarillo College Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

The American Dream

All Around

Club

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

Rock Solid Athletics

The American Dream
Amarillo College Gymnastics
New Heights Gymnastics

The American Dream



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 Junior B

Rank Score
1T 9.400
2T 9.400
3T 9.300
4T 9.300

5 9.100
6 7.800

AA Score

36.275

34.550

35.100

34.450

33.900

29.800

Name

Zoe Clay
Anne Louis
Lilly Reinhart
Landry Ward
Ella Kane

Valerie Ochiedike

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 Junior B

Rank Score
1 8.950
2 8.800
3 8.750
4 8.300
5 8.000
6 6.500

AA Score

33.900

35.100

36.275

34.450

34.550

29.800

Name

Ella Kane
Lilly Reinhart
Zoe Clay
Landry Ward
Anne Louis

Valerie Ochiedike

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 Junior B

Rank Score
1 9.200
2 8.400
3 8.100
4 8.050
5 8.000
6 7.100

AA Score

36.275

35.100

34.550

34.450

29.800

33.900

Name

Zoe Clay

Lilly Reinhart
Anne Louis
Landry Ward
Valerie Ochiedike

Ella Kane

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 Junior B

Rank Score
1 9.050
2 8.925
3 8.800
4 8.750

AA Score

34.550

36.275

34.450

33.900

Name

Anne Louis
Zoe Clay
Landry Ward

Ella Kane

507

509

510

503

508

504

508

510

507

503

509

504

507

510

509

503

504

508

509

507

503

508
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Vault

Club

Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Olympian Fitness Center

Bars

Club

Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Olympian Fitness Center

Beam

Club

Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Olympian Fitness Center

Rock Solid Athletics

Floor

Club

Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics

Rock Solid Athletics



Judges' Cup 2019
Awards Summary

5 8.600 35.100

6 7.500 29.800

b
o

Lilly Reinhart

Valerie Ochiedike

USA Gymnastics Level 5 - Level 5 Junior B

Rank AA Score
1 36.275
2 35.100
3 34.550
4 34.450
5 33.900
6 29.800

Name

Zoe Clay
Lilly Reinhart
Anne Louis
Landry Ward
Ella Kane

Valerie Ochiedike

510

504

507

510

509

503

508

504
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Rock Solid Athletics

Olympian Fitness Center

All Around

Club

Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics
Rock Solid Athletics

New Heights Gymnastics
Rock Solid Athletics

Olympian Fitness Center



